
 
 

Classement final  sociétaires 2009 : 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1 MICHELON Solange 21 pts 
2 VABRE Jean-Luc 14 pts 
3 ROMEGOUX Elisabeth 13 pts 
4 ARTHAUD Christophe 

ROMEGOUX Joel 
12 pts 
12 pts 

6 DELIOUX René 
GONCALVES Carlos 
MICHELON Jacques 

11 pts 
11 pts 
11 pts 

8 8   COSTE Marcel                    
ROISSAC Jean-Claude    

9  pts 
9  pts 

10 10 COLLOT Didier                  
COSTE Jeanine                    
PONSONNET Christophe    
ROISSAC Jean-François     
TROUILLER Alain             
VABRE Olivier                 

8 pts 
8 pts  
8 pts 
8 pts 
8 pts 
8 pts 


